
भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इंदौर 
प्रबंध शिखर, राऊ-पीथमपुर रोड, इंदौर – 453 556 

Corrigendum-I 

No.: IIMI/2017-18/24/Corrigendum-1                    01-Dec-2017 

 

The following amendments have been made in Tender No. IIMI/2017-18/24 dated 29-11-2017 for 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack for Laptops for one year. 

Tender 
Reference 

For Read as 

Tender Clause 
No. 2 

Technical 
Specification 
(Page no. 3) 

 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack 

for HP Pro book G-1 440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and 

service support (excluding battery and 

power adapter) 

Period- one year  

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should 

be issued by OEM to validate the OEM 

Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be 

in conformity to OEM compliance. 

 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack 

for HP Pro book G-1 440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and 

service support (excluding battery and 

power adapter) 

Product/SKU No. J0H47PA#ACJ 

Period- one year  

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should 

be issued by OEM to validate the OEM 

Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be 

in conformity to OEM compliance. 

Annexure- VI 
Technical Bid 
(Page no. 16) 

 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack 

for HP Pro book G-1 440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and 

service support (excluding battery and 

power adapter) 

Period- one year  

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should 

be issued by OEM to validate the OEM 

Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be 

in conformity to OEM compliance. 

 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack 

for HP Pro book G-1 440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and 

service support (excluding battery and 

power adapter) 

Product/SKU No. J0H47PA#ACJ 

Period- one year  

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should 

be issued by OEM to validate the OEM 

Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be 

in conformity to OEM compliance. 

Annexure- VIII 
Financial Bid 
(Page no. 18) 

 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack 

for HP Pro book G-1 440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and 

service support (excluding battery and 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack 

for HP Pro book G-1 440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and 

service support (excluding battery and 



power adapter) 

Period- one year  

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should 

be issued by OEM to validate the OEM 

Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be 

in conformity to OEM compliance. 

 

power adapter) 

Product/SKU No. J0H47PA#ACJ 

Period- one year  

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should 

be issued by OEM to validate the OEM 

Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be 

in conformity to OEM compliance. 

 

Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

All bidders are requested to submit the technical and financial bid in the attached 
revised technical and financial bid format only. 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                       Santosh Kumar Sahoo 

                                                                                                                                              Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

  



    ANNEXURE – VI                   

 

  REVISED TECHNICAL BID  

Particulars Complied 

Yes/No 

Remarks, if any 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack for HP Pro book G-1 440 

Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and service support  

(excluding battery and power adapter) 
 

  Product/SKU No. J0H47PA#ACJ 

   Period- one year  
 

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should be issued by OEM 

to validate the OEM Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be in conformity to 

OEM compliance. 

 

 

 

 

  

       Date:                Authorized Signatory:  

       Place                Name:       

                Designation: 

                Contact No.:     

 

Seal 

 



ANNEXURE –VIII 

REVISED FINANCIAL BID  

Items 
Qty. 

(A) 

Rate per Unit 

(B) 

Total Amount 

 (A X B) 

Supply of HP Post warranty care pack for HP Pro book G-1  

440 Laptop 

Description- Onsite hardware and service support ( excluding 

battery and power adapter) 
 

Product/SKU No. J0H47PA#ACJ 
 

Period- one year  
 

Note:  

 The post warranty care pack should be issued by OEM 

to validate the OEM Warranty.  

 All hardware replacement should be in conformity to 

OEM compliance. 

80 Nos.  

 

Taxes and charges etc. (if any)  

Total amount inclusive of all taxes and other charges  

 

             Total amount in Words: ………………………………………………………………………………………………..………………………………………………… 

             Date:                    Authorized Signatory:  

            Place:                                         Name:   

Designation:                                   

Contact No.:        

 

Seal 

 


